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DIVISION OF CALIFORNIA JUSTICE INFO. SERVICES ACTUAL OFFENSES REPORTED AND CLEARED PAGE 1271

CRIMINAL JUSTICE STATISTICS CENTER BY JURISDICTION PRINTED 04/20/2020
JANUARY THROUGH DECEMBER 2019

SAN JOSE
OFFENSE coe . OFFENSES Coe . . . CLEARANCES
REPORTED UNFOUNDED ACTUAL TOTAL UNDER 18
HOMICIDE MURDER AND NONNEGLIGENT MANSLAUGHTER 36 4 32 27 4
MANSLAUGHTER BY NEGLIGENCE 2 0 2 2 1
FORCE RAPE RAPE BY FORCE 675 7 668 59 6
ASSAULT TO RAPE - ATTEMPTS 3 0 3 1 0
TOTAL FORCIBLE RAPE 678 7 671 60 6
ROBBERY FIREARM 273 1 272 95 18
KNIFE OR CUTTING INSTRUMENT 173 1 172 60 16
OTHER DANGEROUS WEAPON 117 0 117 37 2
STRONG—-ARM (HANDS, FISTS, FEET, ETC) 782 4 778 263 51
TOTAL ROBBERY 1,345 6 1,339 455 87
ASSAULT FIREARM 485 0 485 109 6
KNIFE OR CUTTING INSTRUMENT 585 2 583 272 14
OTHER DANGEROUS WEAPON 1,175 1 1,174 541 14
HANDS, FISTS, FEET, ETC. - AGGRAVATED 275 0 275 114 13
OTHER ASSAULTS - NOT AGGRAVATED 6,860 10 6,850 3,124 161
TOTAL ASSAULT 9,380 13 9,367 4,160 208
BURGLARY FORCIBLE ENTRY 2,917 0 2,917 172 33
UNLAWFUL ENTRY - NO FORCE 1,015 3 1,012 115 11
ATTEMPTED FORCIBLE ENTRY 185 0 185 17 3
TOTAL BURGLARY 4,117 3 4,114 304 47
LARCENY TOTAL LARCENY - THEFT EXCEPT MOTOR VEH. 14,928 4 14,924 1,123 87
M.V.THEFT AUTOS 4,027 130 3,897 304 37
TRUCKS AND BUSES 1,986 39 1,947 136 5
OTHER VEHICLES 287 5 282 22 2
TOTAL MOTOR VEHICLE THEFT 6,300 174 6,126 462 44
GRAND TOTAL 36,786 211 36,575 6,593 484
Fxxxxx LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICERS KILLED OR ASSAULTED *****x
FEL.-KILLED ACC.-KILLED ASSAULTS MOTOR VEHICLES RECOVERED
0 0 381 TYPE NUMBER
VALUE BREAKDOWN. ..LARCENY-THEFT (EXCEPT M.V.) LOC STOLEN LOC RECOVERED 4,365
VALUE ACTUAL VALUE STOLEN LOC STOLEN RECOVERED OTHER 1,678
OVER $400 7,682 $23,985,653 TOTAL LOC STOLEN RECOVERED 6,043
$200 TO $400 1,779 $517,685
$50 TO $200 1,772 $193,078
UNDER $50 3,691 $21,992 STOLEN OTHER RECOVERED LOC 604

TOTAL LARCENY 14,924 $24,718,408
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UCR SUPPLEMENT TO RETURN A

BY JURISDICTION

SERVICES NO. CRIMES REPORTED & VALUE OF STOLEN PROPERTY

JANUARY THROUGH DECEMBER 2019

PROPERTY TYPE

CURRENCY

JEWELRY

CLOTHING

LOC STOLEN AUTOS

OFFICE EQUIPMENT

TV. RADIO ETC.

FIREARMS

HOUSEHOLD GOODS

CONSUMABLE GOODS

LIVESTOCK

MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PROPERTY

NUMBER OF VALUE OF PROP.
OFFENSES STOLEN

32 $3,500
671 $12,725
636 $806,183
356 $268,681
26 $44,785
97 $41,315
122 $240,166
11 $27,581
91 $82, 664
1,339 $1,511, 375
492 $2,623,949
775 $4,164,230
731 $4,879,842
985 $2,808,871
268 $1,051,489
863 $3,369,857
4,114 $18,898,238
99 $107, 430
82 $61,832
1,132 $1,479,280
7,223 $14,338,931
1,784 $667,553
631 $652, 464
884 $1,569,367
16 $20,857
3,073 $5,820, 694
14,924 $24,718,408
6,126 $43,009,412
27,206 $88,153, 658
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PAGE
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VALUE OF P
STOLEN
$3,947,950
$8,777,940
$3,827,207

$43,808,157
$8,569,307
$1,076,850
$132,567
$630,938
$791,997
$19
$16,590,726
$88,153,658
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1272

TED 04/20/2020

ROPERTY
RECOVERED
$21,754
$19,585
$108,257
$35,333,472
$30, 601
$5,161
$2,102
$10,077
$36,028
$5
$1,745,676
$37,312,718
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PROPERTY
DAMAGE VALUE

1,113,130
1,027,200
21,250

0

356, 610
100,884

0
2,619,074

287,000
14,051
301,051
19,172

2,939,297
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